Outcome

Case

Hospitalized

Died

Missing**

Grand Total

Outcome 0-17 years 18-29 years
Case 4,089 6,616
Died 1 6
Hospitalized 48 164
Missing** 815 2,179
Grand Total 4,953 8,965

* Includes all cases diagnosed in-state (excludes residents diagnosed out-of-state); Includes both confirmed and

probable cases;
TExcludes 25 cases with unknown age;
**Excludes 8,083 cases with unknown outcome

Female

12,710
1,022
199
3,662

17,593

30-39 years

5,181
8
243
1,560

6,992

Age and Gender of COVID-19 Cases*, Hawaii 2021

Vednesday, July 14, 2021 (updated weekly)

Gender
Male Grand Total
13,699 26,409
1,139 2,161
319 518
4,421 8,083
19,578 37,171
Age Groups
40-49 years 50-59 years 60-69 years 70-79 years 80+ years Missingt Grand Total
4,010 3,208 2,137 806 348 14 26,409
19 65 106 128 185 0 518
320 407 467 324 188 0 2,161
1,178 1,087 728 334 191 11 8,083
5,527 4,767 3,438 1,592 912 25 37,171
Outcome Gender Age




