

## Gender

Outcome	Female	Male	Grand Total
Case	12,710	13,699	26,409
Hospitalized	1,022	1,139	2,161
Died	199	319	518
Missing**	3,662	4,421	8,083
Grand Total	17,593	19,578	37,171

## Age Groups

Outcome	0-17 years	18-29 years	30-39 years	40-49 years	50-59 years	60-69 years	70-79 years	80+ years	Missing†	Grand Total
Case	4,089	6,616	5,181	4,010	3,208	2,137	806	348	14	26,409
Died	1	6	8	19	65	106	128	185	0	518
Hospitalized	48	164	243	320	407	467	324	188	0	2,161
Missing**	815	2,179	1,560	1,178	1,087	728	334	191	11	8,083
Grand Total	4,953	8,965	6,992	5,527	4,767	3,438	1,592	912	25	37,171

<sup>\*</sup> Includes all cases diagnosed in-state (excludes residents diagnosed out-of-state); Includes both confirmed and probable cases;



<sup>†</sup>Excludes 25 cases with unknown age;

<sup>\*\*</sup>Excludes 8,083 cases with unknown outcome